BLUE MOON 5K AGE GROUP RESULTS @/-‘
Hromtions SATURDAY, AUGUST 8, 2015 Timed by 2% ions
Top Males Overall in 5K division - based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib # Name Finish Pace Age Gender
1 233 JONATHAN JOHNSON 18:29.26 5:58 16 M

Top Females Overall in 5K division - based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib # Name Finish Pace Age Gender
1 199 ANNE VERNON 21:03.89 6:47 16 F

Males 12 & Under in division 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name Finish Pace Age Gender
1 652 TRISTON KRALICEK 26:01.02 8:24 12 M
2 661 REESE MACIOS 28:39.21 9:15 8 M
3 193 WYATT STOUT 32:09.26 10:22 11 M
4 704 JACOB TEETER 36:31.37 11:47 10 M
5 727 MILES PRATT 36:31.42 11:47 10 M
6 144 MICHAEL HEREDIA 37:47.53 12:11 7 M
7 220 COOPER MERRIAM 40:09.69 12:57 6 M
8 613 CARTER COX 1:14:06.32 23:54 2 M

Males 13-19 in division 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name Finish Pace Age Gender
1 81 KOLIN OVERSTREET 18:31.13 5:58 13 M
2 735 COREY MAXWELL 19:55.77 6:25 14 M
3 124 TREY EVANS 22:41.55 7:19 13 M
4 172 MAX MITCHELL 24:08.47 7:47 14 M
5 83 KYLER CARTER 28:59.40 9:21 13 M
6 173 WESTON MOORE 29:21.95 9:28 13 M
7 624 TRENTON EVANS 29:23.84 9:29 13 M
8 643 KEATON HUFF 31:40.71 10:13 13 M
9 219 AARON OGLESBY 42:17.43 13:38 13 M

Males 20-29 in division 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name Finish Pace Age Gender
1 665 KIRK MAXWELL 19:28.33 6:17 23 M
2 178 JOHN OCKERT 19:55.78 6:25 28 M
3 626 SAWYER FRENCH 22:37.64 7:18 29 M
4 134 MATTHEW GOODMAN 23:57.43 7:44 26 M
5 605 KORBYN CARLSEN 24:22.73 7:52 20 M
6 375 LOGAN CHRONISTER 25:38.95 8:16 20 M
7 722 JUSTIN PIERSON 27:03.35 8:44 27 M
8 658 BRANDON LEDFORD 27:15.89 8:47 20 M
9 117 TY COX 29:35.97 9:33 29 M
10 666 JOE MCCOY 29:43.21 9:35 21 M
11 141 ANTHONY HANCE 30:09.49 9:44 25 M
12 222 DILLAN WHISTLER 32:20.37 10:26 20 M
13 695 ROBERT SCRAPER 33:29.10 10:48 22 M

Join us at the Azalea Run, Saturday, September 12, 2015



BLUE MOON 5K AGE GROUP RESULTS @/-‘
Y remotions SATURDAY, AUGUST 8, 2015 Timed by “% ion

Males 30-39 in division 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name Finish Pace Age Gender
1 151 JEREMY HURFORD 19:47.88 6:23 31 M

2 719 DANIEL WITCHER 22:24.83 7:14 30 M

3 191 SHANE STOUT 22:55.14 7:24 39 M

4 122 JACOB EGGERMAN 24:31.47 7:55 36 M

5 823 DAVID EDGERTON 24:46.05 7:59 37 M

6 671 ROBERT METCALFE 25:00.80 8:04 36 M

7 211 ZACHARY ZWEIGLE 25:00.99 8:04 32 M

8 168 SHANE MERRIAM 25:10.54 8:07 39 M

9 618 GREGORY DEYOE 25:18.42 8:10 34 M
10 218 JEREMY OGLESBY 27:05.10 8:44 38 M
11 623 SHON EILENSTEIN 27:41.20 8:56 36 M
12 2187 PHILLIP DURBIN 30:10.46 9:44 31 M
13 672 JOSH MICHELS 30:14.05 9:45 31 M
14 121 JEREMY DOSS 30:34.56 9:52 38 M
15 651 CURTIS KRALICEK 31:30.32 10:10 39 M
16 657 PHILLIP LANCE 36:03.86 11:38 34 M
17 621 CODY DOUGLESS 38:38.91 12:28 31 M
18 4 CHAD BALLAY 40:13.58 12:58 35 M
19 213 ROBERT JOBE 40:49.40 13:10 31 M
20 101 JOHN ADAMS 41:56.97 13:32 34 M
21 676 DANIEL MORALES 44:00.25 14:12 33 M
22 391 ALLEN ECKHART 1:.02:22.71 20:07 34 M
23 165 DAVID MEINERSHAGEN 1:12:23.79 23:21 38 M

Males 40-49 in division 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name Finish Pace Age Gender
1 662 DANIEL MARTIN 21:30.21 6:56 43 M
2 663 RAMON MARTINEZ 22:42.67 7:19 44 M
3 106 BRAD BEECHER 25:26.92 8:12 49 M
4 602 PAUL ARCHER 25:51.56 8:20 47 M
5 228 JONATHAN PARKER 27:20.45 8:49 42 M
6 674 DAN MOODY 28:04.34 9:03 43 M
7 733 SEAN HAMLETT 29:39.32 9:34 41 M
8 642 SHELBY HOWARD 29:51.77 9:38 40 M
9 302 RON STOCKTON 30:11.62 9:44 48 M
10 708 DAVID TOWNSLEY 33:26.07 10:47 41 M
11 612 ZACKARY COUK 33:38.26 10:51 40 M
12 637 JOHN HILL 36:04.14 11:38 41 M
13 1304 SCOTT WHEELAN 36:44.47 11:51 44 M
14 392 CJ HUFF 37:24.93 12:04 45 M
15 107 MICHAEL BLAIR 38:23.21 12:23 45 M
16 707 TRAVIS THOMPSON 42:34.76 13:44 42 M
17 336 PATRICK MCFARLAND 42:42.20 13:46 40 M
18 616 DENNIS DEMOTTA 48:35.37 15:40 41 M
19 728 FRANK VAZQUEZ 51:00.18 16:27 46 M

Join us at the Azalea Run, Saturday, September 12, 2015
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Males 40-49 in division 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time
Bib #
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20

Males 50-59 in division 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time
Bib #

Position
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Males 60 & Over in division 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time
Bib #

Position
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BLUE MOON 5K AGE GROUP RESULTS
SATURDAY, AUGUST 8, 2015

Name
ALAN GAINES

Name
BRIAN GREENE
GARY CARTER

MIKE KIRK
DAVID HURFORD
CHRIS WHITE
FRANK STEHM
RON KELLEY
JEFF GIBSON
BRIAN FLEMING
JEFFREY GIBSON
JAMES BURNS
CURTIS WARE
TERRY SQUIRES
GARY SAUNDERS
MARTIN SYRING

Name
RUSS RITCHART
TOM CHEFFINS

DARRELL STANDLEE

ROBERT DEWAR
KEN OGLESBY

TERRY THOMPSON

CURT BABB

KENNARD NELSON
LYNN MEINERSHGEN

Finish
54:16.74

Finish
21:30.48
22:40.18
23:25.88
23:45.06
24:31.11
27:06.05
28:29.71
30:25.66
31:16.57
34:07.63
35:46.51
39:15.83
40:03.67
41:02.21
42:07.06

Finish
23:14.02
24:37.25
28:18.93
29:05.29
29:51.65
42:17.43
43:21.29
44:43.84
56:38.43

Females 12 & Under in division 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

Position
1
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Females 13-19 in division 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time
Bib #

Position
1
2
3

Bib #

326
100
684
108
352

640
115
622

Name
JAYLI JOHNSON
JESSALYN ADAMS
LEXI NOWLIN
MELIA BLAIR
HANNAH BENTZ

Name
EMILY HOPPER

COURTNEY COOPER
SYDNEY EGGERMAN

Finish
28:19.30
34:14.23
34:18.16
35:12.78
36:46.86

Finish
24:27.64
26:24.17
26:41.94

Pace
17:30

Pace
6:56
7:19
7:33
7:40
7:55
8:45
9:11
9:49
10:05
11:00
11:32
12:40
12:55
13:14
13:35

Pace
7:30
7:56
9:08
9:23
9:38
13:38
13:59
14:25
18:16

Pace
9:08
11:03
11:.04
11:21
11:52

Pace
7:53
8:31
8:36

Age
a7

Age
53
50
55
56
51
56
59
57
50
52
57
55
57
56
53

Age
65
61
65
69
60
65
62
63
70

Age
10
11
12
12
11

Age
16
19
16

Join us at the Azalea Run, Saturday, September 12, 2015
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Females 13-19 in division 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time
Bib #

Position
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Females 20-29 in division 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time
Bib #

Position

O 0O NOO UL B~ WN B

NNNNNNNRRRRRRBRRBR R
O U D WNREPROWLVWOONOGOOULDWNERELRO

Females 30-39 in division 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time
Bib #

Position
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731
148
692
225
729

116
214
717
138
40
608
807
210
641
603
701
740
736
615
202
174
620
190
725
724
120
629
177
139
742
216

739
822
669
693
119
154
221
670

BLUE MOON 5K AGE GROUP RESULTS
SATURDAY, AUGUST 8, 2015

Name
KATIE GRAY
EMILY HORINE
TEGAN ROLLER
KYLIE KOLLMEIER
MARIAH VASQUEZ

Name
LIZ COX
ALISHA SULTZER
KELLY WIECZOREK
ABBY GUDENSCHWAGER
JAMIE MILLER
TAYLOR CLAFLIN
BALLEY COLLETTE
CHELSEA ZWEIGLE
ELIZABETH HOUSH
ABBY BOGDON
SARAH SWARTZ
JENNIFER AREND
STEPHANIE DIXON
STORMY DARCH
CHELSEA WARE
SHAYLA MORRIS
TARA DIERMANN
SHAY SQUIRES
SARAH ONSTOT
CALLIE ONSTOT
AUBRY DODGE
CASEY GLAZE
CAITLIN NOWLIN
GWENDALYN HAASE
MARISA FOLTZ
AMBER LOWERY

Name
MARISA BLACKFORD
STEPHANIE PORTER
STACEY SPANGLER
SHELLY SCHRADER
STEPHANIE DAVENPORT
JAHNAVI JOHNSON
RENAE PEINE
EILEEN METCALFE

Join us at the Azalea Run, Saturday, September 12, 2015

Finish
28:13.45
29:59.44
30:00.08
31:43.01
36:25.81

Finish
23:14.29
25:41.85
26:28.51
28:02.08
28:43.19
29:01.68
31:31.22
32:27.34
32:39.20
34:11.65
37:15.15
37:39.71
37:41.54
38:38.64
39:14.44
39:17.67
39:19.72
40:03.79
41:25.87
41:28.28
42:30.41
42:45.19
44:28.66
45:21.91
50:08.27
54:15.86

Finish
24:50.24
25:27.07
25:34.62
26:56.05
28:44.06
28:52.64
28:55.64
29:31.65

Pace
9:06
9:40
9:41
10:14
11:45

Pace

7:30

8:17

8:32

9:03

9:16

9:22

10:10
10:28
10:32
11:02
12:01
12:09
12:09
12:28
12:39
12:40
12:41
12:55
13:22
13:23
13:43
13:47
14:21
14:38
16:10
17:30

Pace
8:01
8:13
8:15
8:41
9:16
9:19
9:20
9:31

Age
13
15
15
19
15

Age
28
27
25
24
28
22
22
29
24
26
27
27
28
27
24
26
24
27
22
24
22
27
27
27
24
27

Age
37
30
30
35
33
37
33
35
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Gender
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F
F
F
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Gender
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Females 30-39 in division 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time
Bib #

Position
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

350
601
720
353
646
726
169
208
648
691
634
686
697
614
229
189
611
656
192
215
143
712
197
125
167
114
741
677
635
688
206
694
673
118
195
104
607
625
650
664
142
140
48
196

BLUE MOON 5K AGE GROUP RESULTS
SATURDAY, AUGUST 8, 2015

Name
CHRISTY JONES
APRIL ALTIC
STEPH WITCHER
AMBER AMES
AMANDA JOHNSON
KERRI STURGIS
SHELLI MERRITT
CHRISTINA WILSON
BJ KEELING
ANGEL ROLLER
KARA HARTER
TAMEKA PAYTON-BARBA
KATIE SITTON
KAYLA CRABTREE
WHITNEY STAHL
KRISTA SMITH
HEATHER COUK
ANNA LANCE
TIFFANY STOUT
VALERIE POPE
CATHERINE HEREDIA
RHEANA WADE-MACIOS
MICHELLE TOWNSLEY
MELISSA EZELL
LISA MERRIAM
MIRANDA COMER
RAYANNA J LEE
JESSICA MORALES
REBECCA HEATH
APRIL PIPPINS
ANGIE WHITE
AMANDA SCHWARZENBERGER
MAEGAN MICHELS
SARAH DALTON
ASHLEY THOMAS
JENNIFER BARTELS
ROBIN CARVER
JESSICA FOLTZ
AMY KLUTH
SALLY MASTELLER
LAURA HENRY
MARTYNA HALSEY
LAURA ROBEY
MARISA TORP

Join us at the Azalea Run, Saturday, September 12, 2015

Finish
29:46.81
30:06.33
31:05.65
31:19.70
31:38.40
31:59.69
32:12.56
32:16.58
32:32.16
33:11.39
33:58.85
34:34.44
34:58.28
34:59.04
35:36.20
35:38.97
35:59.94
36:03.09
37:08.10
37:42.64
37:47.41
39:24.70
39:29.62
39:36.30
40:09.55
43:21.25
43:47.95
44:01.72
44:17.73
45:16.87
45:38.81
46:18.08
46:37.82
46:56.70
47:12.38
48:57.50
50:04.50
50:09.00
50:43.55
52:56.94
54:16.04

1:02:29.67
1:02:33.12
1:04:48.66

Pace

9:36

9:43

10:02
10:06
10:12
10:19
10:23
10:25
10:30
10:42
10:57
11:09
11:17
11:17
11:29
11:30
11:36
11:38
11:59
12:10
12:11
12:43
12:44
12:46
12:57
13:59
14:07
14:12
14:17
14:36
14:43
14:56
15:02
15:08
15:14
15:47
16:09
16:11
16:22
17:05
17:30
20:09
20:11
20:54

Age
39
34
30
30
31
36
32
32
39
38
34
39
36
32
38
31
37
33
32
33
38
38
35
34
34
31
33
33
33
37
31
39
31
38
30
32
33
32
38
39
38
34
34
31

Timed by

Gender
F
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BLUE MOON 5K AGE GROUP RESULTS

e oitens SATURDAY, AUGUST 8, 2015 Timed by %5

Females 40-49 in division 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name Finish Pace Age Gender
1 183 MISSY PROFFITT 26:44.49 8:37 42 F
2 160 KRISTA KIRK 27:10.48 8:46 45 F
3 660 BECKY LOWERY 27:42.42 8:56 49 F
4 649 GINA KILPATRICK 28:27.03 9:11 45 F
5 105 ROBYN BATTAGLIA 29:30.68 9:31 47 F
6 734 LESLIE HAMLETT 29:36.95 9:33 43 F
7 171 HOLLY MITCHELL 29:47.71 9:36 45 F
8 632 STEPHANIE GRAY 30:24.28 9:48 40 F
9 181 KRISTIN PERRY 30:38.20 9:53 46 F
10 201 DIANNE VLASIN 30:39.68 9:53 48 F
11 132 JEANNIE GILBERT 31:03.35 10:01 45 F
12 743 STACEY LANDES 32:08.80 10:22 48 F
13 709 KENDALL VANDERBOL 32:55.08 10:37 43 F
14 157 PEYTON KESSLER 34:18.72 11:04 42 F
15 155 ROSHELLE JUDAH 34:51.93 11:15 40 F
16 110 SAMANTHA BROWNLOW 35:28.91 11:26 43 F
17 644 SANDI HUGHEY 35:33.70 11:28 46 F
18 681 JULIE NEIDHOLDT 36:01.69 11:37 43 F
19 785 AUBREY HILL 36:05.61 11:38 42 F
20 703 LISA TAYLOR 36:37.47 11:49 41 F
21 609 AMY COLE 37:34.38 12:07 49 F
22 182 KRISTIE PREDDY 37:34.59 12:07 46 F
23 128 ADDIE GAINES 37:38.99 12:08 49 F
24 659 LORRIE LINDEMAN 38:49.11 12:31 47 F
25 187 CORA SHARROCK 39:42.88 12:48 47 F
26 223 XIOMARA WHISTLER 39:43.58 12:49 47 F
27 700 JODI STEWART 39:46.21 12:50 49 F
28 738 ALICIA WHEELAN 39:49.17 12:51 47 F
29 685 SUSAN NOWLIN 40:10.26 12:57 46 F
30 301 HEATHER BOURBON 40:24.13 13:02 40 F
31 188 KIM SIMPSON 40:24.93 13:02 48 F
32 675 STACY MOODY 41:04.08 13:15 44 F
33 164 SHANNON MCINTOSH 41:41.47 13:27 40 F
34 324 KATHY STOCKTON 42:06.51 13:35 46 F
35 82 ANGELA BURROWS 42:06.78 13:35 42 F
36 36 TINA INSCORE 42:23.61 13:40 46 F
37 66 CORINNE STEVENS 42:24.64 13:41 46 F
38 163 SANDRA MCCLEAREN 42:34.42 13:44 43 F
39 705 LORI THOMPSON 42:35.46 13:44 42 F
40 217 DEBORAH OGLESBY 43:18.47 13:58 40 F
41 205 BRANDI WATKINS RUSSELL 44:05.15 14:13 41 F
42 207 TRACY WHITEHEAD 44:18.15 14:17 41 F
43 653 ALANNA KRAMER 44:41.41 14:25 46 F
44 639 RACHELL HOOVER 44:42.00 14:25 45 F
45 354 SARAH HAYNES 44:58.66 14:30 40 F

Join us at the Azalea Run, Saturday, September 12, 2015



Position Bib #
46 678
47 631
48 135
49 619
50 654
51 111
52 730
53 325
54 680
55 113
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BLUE MOON 5K AGE GROUP RESULTS
SATURDAY, AUGUST 8, 2015
Females 40-49 in division 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

Name Finish

DEBBIE MURPHY 46:20.53
JEANNE GOOD 46:20.84
RACHEL GREENE 46:22.92
JANINE DIERMANN 48:06.97
MELISSA KWAPISZESKI 48:08.70
JENNIFER CANTRELL 48:31.40
LORI VAZQUEZ 50:59.63
SHERRI MORRIS 53:18.00
JANICE MYERS 1:04:16.01
JO ANN CLARK 1:18:01.26

Females 50-59 in division 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib #
1 184
2 628
3 127
4 209
5 175
6 682
7 690
8 689
9 179
10 224
11 203
12 153
13 332
14 655
15 103
16 131
17 149
18 212
19 152
20 698

Name Finish
KATHY RITCHHART 23:39.45
YVONNE GIDEON 27:42.01
MARY FRERER 32:39.98
SHEREE WILSON 32:47.47
GAYL NAVARRO 33:46.14
ELLEN NELSON 34:25.75
DEBRA RILEY 36:45.05
ROBERTA POMMERT 36:47.06
CAROL OGLESBY 37:13.60
ROBIN WILSON 37:57.45
CHRIS WARE 38:01.45
CHARMAINE JOHNSON 38:57.25
MARY BERER 41:12.25
EVELYN LAMBETH 48:19.60
BRENDA BARGER-SAUNDERS 48:30.61
PEGGY GIBSON 50:17.08
PAMELA HOSP 51:33.50
ANN LEACH 1:04:08.71
SONDRA HURFORD 1:04:47.26
KAREN SMITH 1:18:01.76

Females 60 & Over in division 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

Position
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337
333
136
137
721
737

Bib #

Name Finish
CONNIE GALUIN 36:46.63
MABEL HUTCHINS 48:37.46
JANICE GRIMES 51:35.70
RHONDA GRIPKA 1:00:34.55
SUZI BACK 1:03:55.18
MERLEN WHITE 1:03:56.61

Join us at the Azalea Run, Saturday, September 12, 2015

Pace
14:57
14:57
14:57
15:31
15:32
15:39
16:27
17:12
20:44
25:10:00

Pace
7:38
8:56
10:32
10:35
10:54
11:06
11:51
11:52
12:00
12:15
12:16
12:34
13:17
15:35
15:39
16:13
16:38
20:41
20:54
25:10:00

Pace
11:52
15:41
16:38
19:32
20:37
20:37

Age
48
41
40
49
43
43
44
47
49
42

Age
55
50
52
59
59
55
54
57
58
51
52
50
51
51
56
51
58
59
58
59

Age
62
62
62
60
65
67

Timed by

Gender
F
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